HAM-LET HIGH PRESSURE
UP TO 60,000 PSI
  High pressure fittings, valves and tubing up to 60,000 psig (4134 bar)
  316 stainless steel construction
  Cone and thread (C&T) connection provides dependable high-pressure performance
HAM-LET
HIGH PRESSURE LINE
UCT has years of expertise in manufacturing top-quality

HIGH PRESSURE FITTINGS AND COMPONENTS
CAP
Ordering Information
A
TUBE O.D.
B G W1
Hex Flat
W2
Hex Flat
inch mm inch mm inch mm inch inch
60,000 psi (4,200 bar)
HHPFS60-C-HF4 1/4 6.35 1.77 45.00 0.59 15.09 7/8 11/16
HHPFS60-C-HF6 3/8 9.53 1.97 50.00 0.64 16.21 1-1/16 7/8
HHPFS60-C-HF9 9/16 14.29 2.20 56.00 0.82 20.92 1-1/2 1-5/16
A
BG
W1W2
|  7
HIGH PRESSURE FITTINGS AND COMPONENTS
STRAIGHT COUPLING
Ordering Information
A
TUBE O.D.
B C G W1
Hex Flat
W2
Hex Flat
inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch inch
30,000 psi (2,100 bar)
HHPFS30-A-HF6 3/8 9.53 0.20 5.00 1.97 50.00 0.64 16.21 1-1/16 15/16
HHPFS30-A-HF9 9/16 14.29 0.31 8.00 2.20 56.00 0.82 20.90 1-1/2 1-5/16
60,000 psi (4,200 bar)
HHPFS60-A-HF4 1/4 6.35 0.09 2.20 1.77 45.00 0.59 15.09 7/8 11/16
HHPFS60-A-HF6 3/8 9.53 0.14 3.50 1.97 50.00 0.64 16.21 1-1/16 7/8
HHPFS60-A-HF9 9/16 14.29 0.20 5.00 2.20 56.00 0.82 20.92 1-1/2 1-5/16
W1
A
G C
B
W2
ELBOW
Ordering Information
A
TUBE O.D.
B C D E F G W1
Hex Flat
W2
Hex Flat
inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch inch
30,000 psi (2,100 bar)
HHPFS30-L-HF6 3/8 9.53 0.20 5.00 1.73 44.00 1.73 44.00 0.87 22.00 1.18 30.00 0.64 16.21 1-1/16 7/8
HHPFS30-L-HF9 9/16 14.29 0.31 8.00 2.52 64.00 2.28 58.00 1.26 32.00 1.50 38.00 0.82 20.90 1-1/2 1-5/16
60,000 psi (4,200 bar)
HHPFS60-L-HF4 1/4 6.35 0.09 2.20 1.42 36.00 1.42 36.00 0.71 18.00 0.98 25.00 0.59 15.09 7/8 11/16
HHPFS60-L-HF6 3/8 9.53 0.14 3.50 1.73 44.00 1.73 44.00 0.87 22.00 1.18 30.00 0.64 16.21 1-1/16 7/8
HHPFS60-L-HF9 9/16 14.29 0.20 5.00 2.52 64.00 2.28 58.00 1.26 32.00 1.50 38.00 0.82 20.92 1-1/2 1-5/16
E
C
F
D
G
B
A
W1
W2
8   |  HIGH PRESSURE
HIGH PRESSURE FITTINGS AND COMPONENTS
CROSS
Ordering Information
A
TUBE O.D.
B C D E F G W1
Hex Flat
W2
Hex Flat
inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch inch
30,000 psi (2,100 bar)
HHPFS30-X-HF6 3/8 9.53 0.20 5.00 1.73 44.00 2.76 70.00 0.87 22.00 1.18 30.00 0.64 16.21 1-1/16 7/8
HHPFS30-X-HF9 9/16 14.29 0.31 8.00 2.52 64.00 2.99 76.00 1.26 32.00 1.50 38.00 0.82 20.90 1-1/2 1-5/16
60,000 psi (4,200 bar)
HHPFS60-X-HF4 1/4 6.35 0.09 2.20 1.42 36.00 1.97 50.00 0.71 18.00 0.98 25.00 0.59 15.09 7/8 11/16
HHPFS60-X-HF6 3/8 9.53 0.14 3.50 1.73 44.00 2.76 70.00 0.87 22.00 1.18 30.00 0.64 16.21 1-1/16 7/8
HHPFS60-X-HF9 9/16 14.29 0.20 5.00 2.52 64.00 2.99 76.00 1.26 32.00 1.50 38.00 0.82 20.92 1-1/2 1-5/16
W2
B
A
G
C
D
F
E
W1
DOUBLE CROSS
Ordering Information
A
TUBE O.D.
B C D E F G W1
Hex Flat
W2
Hex Flat
inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch inch
60,000 psi (4,200 bar)
HHPFS60-DX-HF4 1/4 6.35 0.09 2.20 1.42 36.00 3.15 80.00 0.71 18.00 0.98 25.00 0.59 15.09 7/8 11/16
BA
E
C
F
G
D
W1
W2
|  9
HIGH PRESSURE FITTINGS AND COMPONENTS
TEE
Ordering Information
A
TUBE O.D.
B C D E F G W1
Hex
Flat
W2
Hex Flat
inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch inch
30,000 psi (2,100 bar)
HHPFS30-T-HF6 3/8 9.53 0.20 5.00 1.73 44.00 1.73 44.00 0.87 22.00 1.18 30.00 0.64 16.21 1-1/16 7/8
HHPFS30-T-HF9 9/16 14.29 0.31 8.00 2.52 64.00 2.28 58.00 1.26 32.00 1.50 38.00 0.82 20.90 1-1/2 1-5/16
60,000 psi (4,200 bar)
HHPFS60-T-HF4 1/4 6.35 0.09 2.20 1.42 36.00 1.42 36.00 0.71 18.00 0.98 25.00 0.59 15.09 7/8 11/16
HHPFS60-T-HF6 3/8 9.53 0.14 3.50 1.73 44.00 1.73 44.00 0.87 22.00 1.18 30.00 0.64 16.21 1-1/16 7/8
HHPFS60-T-HF9 9/16 14.29 0.20 5.00 2.52 64.00 2.28 58.00 1.26 32.00 1.50 38.00 0.82 20.92 1-1/2 1-5/16
B
A
E
C
F
D
W1
G
W2
UNION MALE
Ordering
Information
A
TUBE O.D.
B C W
Hex Flat
inch mm inch mm inch mm inch
30,000 psi (2,100 bar)
HHPFS30-A-HM6 3/8 9.53 0.20 5.00 2.24 57.00 1-1/16
HHPFS30-A-HM9 9/16 14.29 0.31 8.00 2.80 71.00 1-5/16
60,000 psi (4,200 bar)
HHPFS60-A-HM4 1/4 6.35 0.09 2.20 2.17 55.00 11/16
HHPFS60-A-HM6 3/8 9.53 0.14 3.50 2.32 59.00 1-1/16
HHPFS60-A-HM9 9/16 14.29 0.20 5.00 2.99 76.00 1-5/16
C
W
A
B
10   |  HIGH PRESSURE
ADAPTERS AND COUPLINGS
MALE HP - FEMALE NPT
Ordering
Information
A
TUBE O.D.
T
NPT
B C D W
Hex Flat
inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch
10,000 psi (689.5 bar)
HHPFS10-A-HM4NF8 1/4 6.35 1/2 0.09 2.20 2.17 55.00 0.31 8.00 1-1/16
HHPFS10-A-HM6NF8 3/8 9.53 1/2 0.20 5.00 2.20 56.00 0.31 8.00 1-1/16
HHPFS10-A-HM9NF8 9/16 14.29 1/2 0.31 8.00 2.50 63.50 0.31 8.00 1-5/16
15,000 psi (1,034 bar)
HHPFS15-A-HM4NF6 1/4 6.35 3/8 0.09 2.20 1.97 50.00 0.24 6.00 7/8
HHPFS15-A-HM6NF6 3/8 9.53 3/8 0.20 5.00 2.01 51.00 0.24 6.00 7/8
HHPFS15-A-HM9NF6 9/16 14.29 3/8 0.31 8.00 2.50 63.50 0.24 6.00 1-5/16
Medium pressure 23,000 psi (1,585 bar): 23,000 psi (1,600 bar)
HHPFS23-A-HM4NF4 1/4 6.35 1/4 0.09 2.20 1.97 50.00 0.09 2.20 7/8
HHPFS23-A-HM6NF4 3/8 9.53 1/4 0.20 5.00 2.01 51.00 0.20 5.00 7/8
HHPFS23-A-HM9NF4 9/16 14.29 1/4 0.31 8.00 2.50 63.50 0.31 8.00 1-5/16
MALE HP TO FEMALE NPT
C
A

W
FEMALE HP - FEMALE NPT
Ordering Information
A
TUBE O.D.
T
NPT
B C D G W1
Hex Flat
W2
Hex Flat
inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch inch
10,000 psi (689.5 bar)
HHPFS10-A-HF4NF8 1/4 6.35 1/2 0.09 2.20 1.97 50.00 0.31 8.00 0.59 15.09 1-1/16 11/16
HHPFS10-A-HF6NF8 3/8 9.53 1/2 0.20 5.00 1.97 50.00 0.31 8.00 0.64 16.21 1-1/16 7/8
HHPFS10-A-HF9NF8 9/16 14.29 1/2 0.31 8.00 2.20 56.00 0.31 8.00 0.82 20.90 1-1/2 1-5/16
15,000 psi (1,034 bar)
HHPFS15-A-HF4NF6 1/4 6.35 3/8 0.09 2.20 1.77 45.00 0.24 6.00 0.59 15.09 7/8 11/16
HHPFS15-A-HF6NF6 3/8 9.53 3/8 0.20 5.00 1.97 50.00 0.24 6.00 0.64 16.21 1-1/16 7/8
HHPFS15-A-HF9NF6 9/16 14.29 3/8 0.31 8.00 2.20 56.00 0.24 6.00 0.82 20.90 1-1/2 1-5/16
23,000 psi (1,585 bar)
HHPFS23-A-HF4NF4 1/4 6.35 1/4 0.09 2.20 1.77 45.00 0.09 2.20 0.59 15.09 7/8 11/16
HHPFS23-A-HF6NF4 3/8 9.53 1/4 0.20 5.00 1.97 50.00 0.20 5.00 0.64 16.21 1-1/16 7/8
HHPFS23-A-HF9NF4 9/16 14.29 1/4 0.31 8.00 2.20 56.00 0.20 5.00 0.82 20.90 1-1/2 1-5/16
FEMALE HP TO FEMALE NPT
TA
C
B
D
G
W1
W2
12   |  HIGH PRESSURE
ADAPTERS AND COUPLINGS
FEMALE HP - MALE NPT
Ordering Information
A
TUBE O.D.
T
NPT
B C D G W1
Hex
Flat
W2
Hex
Flat
inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch inch
10,000 psi (689.5 bar)
HHPFS10-A-HF4NM8 1/4 6.35 1/2 0.09 2.20 1.97 50.00 0.31 8.00 0.59 15.09 1-1/16 11/16
HHPFS10-A-HF6NM8 3/8 9.53 1/2 0.20 5.00 1.97 50.00 0.31 8.00 0.64 16.21 1-1/16 7/8
HHPFS10-A-HF9NM8 9/16 14.29 1/2 0.31 8.00 2.20 56.00 0.31 8.00 0.82 20.90 1-1/2 1-5/16
15,000 psi (1,034 bar)
HHPFS15-A-HF4NM6 1/4 6.35 3/8 0.09 2.20 1.77 45.00 0.24 6.00 0.59 15.09 7/8 11/16
HHPFS15-A-HF6NM6 3/8 9.53 3/8 0.20 5.00 1.97 50.00 0.24 6.00 0.64 16.21 1-1/16 7/8
HHPFS15-A-HF9NM6 9/16 14.29 3/8 0.31 8.00 2.20 56.00 0.24 6.00 0.82 20.90 1-1/2 1-5/16
23,000 psi (1,585 bar)
HHPFS23-A-HF4NM4 1/4 6.35 1/4 0.09 2.20 1.77 45.00 0.20 5.00 0.59 15.09 7/8 11/16
HHPFS23-A-HF6NM4 3/8 9.53 1/4 0.20 5.00 1.97 50.00 0.20 5.00 0.64 16.21 1-1/16 7/8
HHPFS23-A-HF9NM4 9/16 14.29 1/4 0.31 8.00 2.20 56.00 0.20 5.00 0.82 20.90 1-1/2 1-5/16
FEMALE HP TO MALE NPT
TA
C
B
D
G
W1
W2
BULKHEAD COUPLING
Ordering
Information
A
TUBE O.D B C G W1 W2 Panel Hole
Size
Max. Panel
Thickness
inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch inch inch inch
30,000 psi (2,100 bar)
HHPFS30-AB-HF6 3/8 9.53 0.20 5.00 2.36 60.00 0.65 16.40 1-5/8 7/8 1-21/64 0.75
HHPFS30-AB-HF9 9/16 14.29 0.31 8.00 2.72 69.00 0.84 21.27 1-7/8 1-5/16 1-41/64 0.75
60,000 psi (4,200 bar)
HHPFS60-AB-HF4 1/4 6.35 0.09 2.20 2.01 51.00 0.60 15.27 1-3/16 11/16 1-1/64 0.66
HHPFS60-AB-HF6 3/8 9.53 0.14 3.50 2.36 60.00 0.67 17.10 1-5/8 7/8 1-21/64 0.75
  HHPFS60-AB-HF9 9/16 14.29 0.20 5.00 2.72 69.00 0.81 20.67 1-7/8 1-5/16 1-41/64 0.75
BULKHEAD COUPLING
A
B
CG
W1 W1
W2
|  13
ADAPTERS AND COUPLINGS
MALE HP - FEMALE HP (REDUCER GLAND)
Ordering
Information
A
Tube O.D
B
Tube O.D
C D G W1 W2
inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch inch
30,000 psi (2,100 bar)
HHPFS30-A-HM9HF6 9/16" 14.29 3/8" 9.53 0.20 5.00 1.56 39.50 0.65 16.40 1-5/16" 7/8"
60,000 psi (4,200 bar)
HHPFS60-A-HM6HF4 3/8" 9.53 1/4" 6.35 0.09 2.20 1.46 37.00 0.60 15.27 7/8" 11/16"
HHPFS60-A-HM9HF4 9/16" 14.29 1/4" 6.35 0.09 2.20 1.65 42.00 0.60 15.27 1-5/16" 11/16"
HHPFS60-A-HM9HF6 9/16" 14.29 3/8" 9.53 0.14 3.50 1.65 42.00 0.67 17.10 1-5/16" 7/8"
FEMALE HP - FEMALE HP (REDUCER BUSHING)
Ordering Information
A
Tube O.D
B
Tube O.D
C D E G1 G2 W1 W2 W3
inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch mm inch inch inch
30,000 psi (2,100 bar)
HHPFS30-A-HF9HF6 9/16" 14.29 3/8" 9.53 0.31 8.00 0.20 5.00 2.20 56.00 0.84 21.27 0.65 16.40 1-1/2" 1-5/16" 7/8"
60,000 psi (4,200 bar)
HHPFS60-A-HF6HF4 3/8" 9.53 1/4" 6.35 0.14 3.50 0.09 2.20 1.97 50.00 0.67 17.10 0.60 15.27 1-1/16" 7/8" 11/16"
HHPFS60-A-HF9HF4 9/16" 14.29 1/4" 6.35 0.20 5.00 0.09 2.20 2.20 56.00 0.81 20.67 0.60 15.27 1-1/2" 1-5/16" 11/16"
HHPFS60-A-HF9HF6 9/16" 14.29 3/8" 9.53 0.20 5.00 0.14 3.50 2.20 56.00 0.81 20.67 0.67 17.10 1-1/2" 1-5/16" 7/8"
W1
GD
W2
B
C
A
A B
C D
EG1 G2
W1W2
W3
14   |  HIGH PRESSURE
Ordering
Information
O.D.
Tube Diameter
L
Tube Length
inch mm inch mm
60,000 psi (4,200 bar)
HHPFS60-NE-HM4-2.75 1/4" 6.35 2.75 69.85
HHPFS60-NE-HM4-6 1/4" 6.35 6 152.4
HHPFS60-NE-HM4-8 1/4" 6.35 8 203.2
HHPFS60-NE-HM4-10 1/4" 6.35 10 254
HHPFS60-NE-HM4-12 1/4" 6.35 12 304.8
HHPFS60-NE-HM6-3 3/8" 9.53 3 76.2
HHPFS60-NE-HM6-6 3/8" 9.53 6 152.4
HHPFS60-NE-HM6-8 3/8" 9.53 8 203.2
HHPFS60-NE-HM6-10 3/8" 9.53 10 254
HHPFS60-NE-HM6-12 3/8" 9.53 12 304.8
HHPFS60-NE-HM9-4 9/16" 14.29 4 101.6
HHPFS60-NE-HM9-6 9/16" 14.29 6 152.4
HHPFS60-NE-HM9-8 9/16" 14.29 8 203.2
HHPFS60-NE-HM9-10 9/16" 14.29 10 254
HHPFS60-NE-HM9-12 9/16" 14.29 12 304.8
L
O
.D
.

These manual tools permit on-site end preparation for UCT high pressure fittings and tubing installations.
38   |  HIGH PRESSURE
How to order
Coning Tool
Ordering
Information
TUBE O.D.
Connection
TUBE I.D.
Connection
Ordering Information
Spare Cutter
Ordering Information
Spare Collet
inch mm inch mm
High Pressure: 60,000 psi (4,200 bar)
HHPT60-CT-HF4 1/4 6.35 0.109 2.77 HHPT60-CT-HF4-CUT HHPT60-CT-HF4-COL
HHPT60-CT-HF6 3/8 9.52 0.203 5.16 HHPT60-CT-HF6-CUT HHPT60-CT-HF6-COL
HHPT60-CT-HF9 9/16 14.29 0.312 7.92 HHPT60-CT-HF9-CUT HHPT60-CT-HF9-COL
Threading Tool
Ordering
Information
TUBE O.D.
Connection
Ordering Information
Threading Die
Ordering Information
Guide Bushing
inch mm
High Pressure: 60,000 psi (4,200 bar)
HHPT60-TT-HF4 1/4 6.35 HHPT60-TT-HF4-TD HHPT60-TT-HF4-GB
HHPT60-TT-HF6 3/8 9.52 HHPT60-TT-HF6-TD HHPT60-TT-HF6-GB
HHPT60-TT-HF9 9/16 14.29 HHPT60-TT-HF9-TD HHPT60-TT-HF9-GB
CONING AND THREADING TOOLS
HHP | Ham-Let High Pressure December 2025